logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1020751 ABUE11 RS01890 WP 367067330.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GC0O85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1020751 ABUE11 RS01890 WP 367067330.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

consensus

el

e A

VRD. .
SPAG.
SARG.

COMARFRVNAF

I\ RERVNAFI;I
I\ RERVNAF];

IS ARFRVNAF
I\ ARFRVNAF
N ARFRVNAF
IJ6 ARFRVNAF
I ARFRVN[F
IJ\ ARFRVNAF
I\ ARFRVNAF
PN . Iy
* RN NNNEL Y

* i Eo oo o NoNo] =
o]
(]

Bl

iy hl%z

* % % k k1 skoskokok o okok

acdlefr

QERG[SAVFRTIP
QERGSAVFRTIP
Q8RGA AVFRTIP
Q§RGA AVFRTIP
QRGAGAVFRTIP
QNRGAGAVFRTIP
QRGAGAVFRTIP
QNRGAGAVFRTIP
QRGAGAVFRTIP

QNRGAGAVFRTIP
Ioskskskskok ok Dk |

IQRGNVG Vi¥RIM

N
K
T
\
\
E
E
K
K
Q
K
K
K

* %

st

PPM R DG
PPM R DG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG

* % %

*

100D BiBe)

=2=2=2=22=2 =2 = =2

sk ok |k sk sk k ok k

STl el VTS

LGL[HNIFK
kokokk Kok kok

RRIL ALEHKDVHBLV

RLIBRRUTLA

IMNDAQRE
IMND QR
IMND
IMND
IMND
IMND
IMND
IMND
IMND

* * % ok % ok

< <K< <

* kxk kX

EWPNZRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLA M
LSINeY GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
NNy GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
ERINIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAANY
ESJMRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY
RIMBYRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
IARYRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
OMEZRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
OAEYRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
OPMEZRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM

V¢2RG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
! P RNy

ool IDdReEtERs OESE

150
159
152
153
156
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177

1020751 ABUE11 RS01890 WP 367067330.1

1203
1019
1307
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177

1020751 ABUE11 RS01890 WP 367067330.1

1203
1019
1307
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

d

i)

et Wbl AR

EDPIEFVHIMSK C
EDPIEF VHIZKC
EDPIEF HWENC
EDPIEF HIM:INEC
EDPIEF HIJUKING
EDPIEFVHERRJKCL DTREFI$YALRSALREDPD
EDPIEFVHERRKCL DTEEFISYALRSALREDPD
EDPIEFVHMNSKKCL DTIRJFRFVALRSALREDPD
EDPIEFVHNSKKCL DTIMSFRINALRSALREDPD
EDPIEFVHI¥SKKCL DTIREFEIIALRSALREDPD
EDPIEFVH§KKCL DTIREFJAALRSALREDPD
EDPIEFVHI#gKKCL DT)REFIAALRSALREDPD
EDPIEFVHMSKKCL DTRIEFNJRALRSALREDPD
EDPIEFVHNSKKCL DTREEFRJAALRSALREDPD
EDPIEFVHMNSKKCL DTREFNIRALRSALREDPD

EETI T

~

LRl DVFJ;EE% VReol SES st R L

AWNKTI RIIDVFPAE
AINKTI RIIDVFPAE
ARNKTIDR DVFPAE
AMNKTIDR DVFPAE
AMNKTIDRIIDVFPAE
AINKTIDR IDVFPAE
ABNKTIDR IDVFPAE
ARNKTIDR IDVFPAE

NN TN Plekk L Lrrd D Lkl |

KNGKGRH VEIRL

Q
AIGGGRVAMEIEIM
MUGGGRVA[SIEIM
BUYGGRVAAIREIM

. NK{HEAWVAL ISV Cy G

KEWMVREMLSESL[N VI IGGGRVAABIEIM
KEMVREMLSESL[NAVI MIGGGRVAABRIEIM
KIIMVRISMLSESL[NJAVI MOGGGRVAABIEIM
KIyMVREIMMLSESL[NAVI BUIGGGRVAABIEIM
KIIMVREWMLSESL[NAVI BUGGGRVAABIEIM
KIIMVREWMLSESL[NJAVI MIGGGRVAABIEIM

I skskskk |oskskskskskskksksk sk skkk ok kx| xx 1 Dxxx kk Pkex |

i

I AT LR T

ISRV
RDMETI WA TAAETGHLVEIGTLHTS

S

LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTYS
LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTYS
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTHS
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTHS
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTHS
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTHS
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTHS

LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTHS
[ NN NN N

REQKVAQI § |lefo.

N PR INABNRNHR GERH LK.T ARSQEV
T PRI

ARIMIEKGE\WSS TKETMKKSRNL

PA RALIREEKNIQMESY QTG 13
TPAIRNLIREINKVAQMYSMIQTG [¥il
TPAIRNLIREWKVAQMYSMIQTG [Nil
MTEATRNLIREWNK AQMYSEIQTCHIN
AIRNLIREMK AQMYSHIQTGEINS
TPAIRNLIREWKVAQMYSHIQTG
TPAIRNLIREDKVAQMYSHIQTG
JiPATRNLIREMKVAQMYSEIQTG
P ATRNLIRENKVAQMYSPIQTG
PATRNLIRENKVAQMYSINIQTG
PATRNLIRENKVAQMYSINIQTG

kokok kokkokkok | kk  kokkokkkk kkkkok

230
239
232
233
236
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232

310
319
312
313
316
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1020751 ABUE11 RS01890 WP 367067330.1

1203
1019
1307
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1020751 ABUE11 RS01890 WP 367067330.1

1203
1019
1307
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1

A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1

ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1

A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1

ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

QTLEELKB\.\E/,@EN\‘{J/;I%E EFeAé‘éﬁ%ﬁLg JKl ageagserpaisarammet . o =2

BERESEREFER A

EUIRENE IR AIRY QUM VDDKpRSIE QDYALHSYADSANBLRLMLKTKRGDDYG. . . SGSLQNVKI. ... ... DME............
GMQTI3D QSIL |) S YEDBLRNEDSVNBLRLQIKLSSQRAKTTDLASGTEHFATI . . ... .. Vooooooooooo .
YEDPALLHADSSNBLRLMIKLGSETDGEHLTSVS.QGLTL....... EMSDDDPGRSFR. ..
YDHQHpSS)YADPA\LKHADSPNNLRLQIKLSEEANKPLDNRERMSEMER. . . . . .. KMTFDGQRRNLK. . .

IR YDK@LERINID . PKEJJA. .RLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGA

= 0 =S
* (2N K2R N2 K2 = = [2N9!

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

LN.
IRIKHTE\HEAPNLN .
INIRENE\REKEAKT .
IRIRD SPAKEKENKQ .

ISKHTiHEA

P
P
INNLPTNRAVINKS . P
P
P
P

IRIPQTERTARKQ .
IRIPQTERTARKQ .
IRIPQTERTALKQ .

368
378
381
383
418
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345

368
378
381
383
393
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



